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1 Bachelors of Science in Nursing PMA 97 202011417 F Tejal Hanumant Kakodkar November 2024 2233#10/2800 79.75 Distinction First

2 Bachelors of Science in Nursing PMA 73 202011484 F Saloni Nagnath Tople November 2024 2211/2800 78.96 Distinction Second

3 Bachelors of Science in Nursing PMA 41 202011341 M Mankar Rajat Rajgo November 2024 2183#10/2800 77.96 Distinction Third

4 Bachelors of Dental Surgery PMA 533 201907328 F Tresika Amelia D'Souza January 2024 1181/1600 73.81 First First

5 Bachelors of Dental Surgery PMA 535 201907334 F Vera Greta Fonseca January 2024 1162/1600 72.63 First Second

6 Bachelors of Dental Surgery PMA 526 201907346 F Rebecca Amelia D'Costa January 2024 1147/1600 71.69 First Third

7 Doctor of Medicine in General Medicine PMA 4 201511121 M Singbal Kedar Uday January 2025 530/800 66.25 Passes First

8 Doctor of Medicine in General Medicine PMA 5 201511156 F Rashi January 2025 523/800 65.37 Passes Second

9 Doctor of Medicine in General Medicine PMA 9 202112857 M Arun S January 2025 520/800 65.00 Passes Third

10 Doctor of Medicine in Paediatrics PMA 33 202113216 M Augustine Edward January 2025 541/800 67.60 Passes First

11 Doctor of Medicine in Paediatrics PMA 32 201408698 F Nishi Singh January 2025 527/800 65.87 Passes Second

12 Doctor of Medicine in Paediatrics PMA 34 202112883 M Chandan K N January 2025 486/800 60.75 Passes Third

13 Doctor of Medicine in Psychiatry PMA 54 201309080 F Pinto Tracinda January 2025 565/800 70.62 Passes First

14 Doctor of Medicine in Psychiatry PMA 60 202112867 M Bharat Taneja January 2025 559/800 69.87 Passes Second

15 Doctor of Medicine in Psychiatry PMA 58 202112865 F Shivanjali Gupta January 2025 556/800 69.50 Passes Third

16
Doctor of Medicine in Dermatology 

Venerology & Leprosy
PMA 62 201208863 F Blessy George January 2025 533/800 66.60 Passes First

17
Doctor of Medicine in Dermatology 

Venerology & Leprosy
PMA 64 202112882 F Yashaswini M January 2025 523/800 65.37 Passes Second

18
Doctor of Medicine in Dermatology 

Venerology & Leprosy
PMA 63 202112878 M Akshay Vishwanath Kadakol January 2025 510/800 63.75 Passes Third

19 Doctor of Medicine in Radio-diagnosis PMA 15 201408744 F Swizzel Pearl Pereira January 2025 525 /800 65.62 Passes First

20 Doctor of Medicine in Anesthesiology PMA 72 202113213 F Divya Vernekar January 2025 604/800 75.50 Passes First

21 Doctor of Medicine in Anesthesiology PMA 71 202113206 F Wafabi Mustafa January 2025 584/800 73.00 Passes Second

22 Doctor of Medicine in Anesthesiology PMA 69 201511157 F Pai Gautami Ravi January 2025 577/800 72.12 Passes Third
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23 Doctor of Medicine in Pharmacology PMA 96 201308978 F Diekar Sweety Ramesh January 2025 545/800 68.12 Passes First

24 Doctor of Medicine in Pharmacology PMA 100 201308994 M Gaonkar Anvesh Anand January 2025 542/800 67.75 Passes Second

25 Doctor of Medicine in Pharmacology PMA 99 201309061 F Pilankar Prutha Rajendra January 2025 536/800 67.00 Passes Third

26 Doctor of Medicine in Respiratory Medicine PMA 50 201408745 M Solanki Swapnil Manoj January 2025 574/800 71.75 Passes First

27 Doctor of Medicine in Respiratory Medicine PMA 49 201408684 F Dutta Gupta Diya January 2025 565/800 70.62 Passes Second

28 Doctor of Medicine in Respiratory Medicine PMA 51 202113228 M Vishnu Vipin January 2025 532/800 66.50 Passes Third

29 Master of Surgery in General Surgery PMA 80 202113214 M Sudarshana January 2025 550/800 68.75 Passes First

30 Master of Surgery in General Surgery PMA 76 201511119 M Gracias Flor Nathan Domnick S January 2025 531/800 66.30 Passes Second

31 Master of Surgery in General Surgery PMA 81 202113222 M Divyanshu Gupta January 2025 524/800 65.50 Passes Third

32
Master of Surgery in Obstetrics & 

Gynaecology
PMA 26 201511252 M Da Silva Zico January 2025 592/800 74.00 Passes First

33
Master of Surgery in Obstetrics & 

Gynaecology
PMA 27 201408805 F Ann Kuncheria January 2025 584/800 73.00 Passes Second

34
Master of Surgery in Obstetrics & 

Gynaecology
PMA 28 201408758 F Kudaskar Diksha Sanjay January 2025 572/800 71.50 Passes Third

35 Master of Surgery in Ophthalmology PMA 82 202113223 M Aayush Sharma January 2025 561/800 70.12 Passes First

36 Master of Surgery in Ophthalmology PMA 84 201408722 M Patnekar Pushkar Alias Shivnath Paresh January 2025 547/800 68.30 Passes Second

37 Master of Surgery in Ophthalmology PMA 85 201408762 M Pushkar V Mahale January 2025 545/800 68.12 Passes Third

38 Doctor of Medicine in Community Medicine PMA 19 201208957 F Vishakha Uday Kamble January 2025 596/800 74.50 Passes First

39 Doctor of Medicine in Community Medicine PMA 20 201408715 F Mascarenhas E Dias Nadia Claire January 2025 583/800 72.87 Passes Second

40 Doctor of Medicine in Community Medicine PMA 21 201208919 M Sawant Rajat Rohidas January 2025 530/800 66.25 Passes Third

41
Bachelor of Homoeopathic Medicine & 

Surgery
PMA 444 201911934 F Tawani Aanchal Vijay December 2023 1038/1500 69.20 Passes First

42
Bachelor of Homoeopathic Medicine & 

Surgery
PMA 425 201911921 M Patnekar Piyush Gaurish December 2023 1011/1500 67.40 Passes Second

43
Bachelor of Homoeopathic Medicine & 

Surgery
PMA 413 201911944 F Kaluvala Ruchitha December 2023 1001/1500 66.73 Passes Third

44 Bachelor of Medicine & Bachelor of Surgery PMA 457 201910805 M John Alwin Sanjiv February 2024 1022/1400 73.00 Passes First

Discrepancy, if any, may be brought to the notice of the Examination Division of Goa University by 28-01-2026.

Rank list is arrived on the basis of Total CGPA/Total Marks obtained.
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45 Bachelor of Medicine & Bachelor of Surgery PMA 508 201910711 F Nitya Praveen Kamat February 2024 1015/1400 72.50 Passes Second

46 Bachelor of Medicine & Bachelor of Surgery PMA 451 201911741 M Gurudatta Vishnupanth Kulkarni February 2024 1013/1400 72.35 Passes Third

47 Bachelor of Ayurvedic Medicine & Surgery PMA 423 201903099 F Lavisha Laxman Gaonkar October 2023 757/1100 68.80 First Class First

48 Bachelor of Ayurvedic Medicine & Surgery PMA 408 201903089 F Christina Racheal Noronha October 2023 754/1100 68.54 First Class Second

49 Bachelor of Ayurvedic Medicine & Surgery PMA 448 201906175 F Sardeshpande Sanika Milind October 2023 734/1100 66.72 First Class Third

50 Bachelors of Physiotherapy PMA 417 201910928 F Sendrisha Santan Fernandes October 2023 658/900 73.10 First Class First

51 Bachelors of Physiotherapy PMA 401 201910916 F Amreza De Oliveira October 2023 656/900 72.90 First Class Second

52 Bachelors of Physiotherapy PMA 411 201910915 F Kaelin Fatima Fernandes October 2023 635/900 70.60 First Class Third

53 Bachelor of Occupational Therapy PMA 413 201911769 F Valyan Aishwarya October 2023 648/900 72.00 First Class First

54 Bachelor of Occupational Therapy PMA 410 201911785 F Shetty Vaishnavi Sadanand October 2023 627/900 69.70 First Class Second

55 Bachelor of Occupational Therapy PMA 407 201910960 F Kimberly Antonia Sarah Barneto October 2023 620/900 68.90 First Class Third

56 Bachelor of Optometry PMA 307 202012166 F Leeian Sweeni Cardozo September 2023 629/850 74.00 First Class First

57 Bachelor of Optometry PMA 301 202012169 F Aditi Shivanand Shirodkar September 2023 597/850 70.20 First Class Second

58 Bachelor of Optometry PMA 318 202012168 F Twizel Celina Rodrigues September 2023 568/850 66.80 First Class Third

59
Bachelor of Science in Medical Imaging 

Technology in Radiodiagnosis
PMA 305 202000967 F Jewel Borges September 2023 243/350 69.40 First Class First

60
Bachelor of Science in Medical Imaging 

Technology in Radiodiagnosis
PMA 306 202012060 F Jumera R. Sayyed September 2023 242/350 69.10 First Class Second

61
Bachelor of Science in Medical Imaging 

Technology in Radiodiagnosis
PMA 304 202003431 F Esha Yuvraj Toraskar September 2023 235/350 67.10 First Class Third

62
Bachelor of Science in Anaesthesia 

Technology
PMA 303 202012030 F Ancika Iceberl Dias September 2023 284/400 71.00 First Class First

63
Bachelor of Science in Anaesthesia 

Technology
PMA 301 202012102 F Sejal Fernandes September 2023 280/400 70.00 First Class Second

64
Bachelor of Science in Anaesthesia 

Technology
PMA 311 201905979 F Supriya Pandurang Kumbhar September 2023 278/400 69.50 First Class Third

65 Bachelor of Pharmacy PMA BP-8152 202008664 F Sanjyot Tulsidas Shirodkar June 2024 8.94 473/550
First Class With 

Distinction
First

66 Bachelor of Pharmacy PMA BP-8026 202010462 F Gouli Neha Naguesh June 2024 8.86 463/550
First Class With 

Distinction
Second

Discrepancy, if any, may be brought to the notice of the Examination Division of Goa University by 28-01-2026.

Rank list is arrived on the basis of Total CGPA/Total Marks obtained.



Page 4 of 15

Sr. 

No. 
Degree/Exam Section Seat No. P.R. No. Gender Name of the Candidate Year of Exam 

CGPA/SGPA/

CPI
Marks Obtained % Class/Grade Rank

GOA UNIVERSITY

Taleigao Plateau - Goa

List of Rankers for the 36
th

 Convocation

67 Bachelor of Pharmacy PMA BP-8144 202008632 F Sailee Pradeep Naik June 2024 8.77 457/550
First Class With 

Distinction
Third

68
Master of Pharmacy (Pharmaceutical Quality 

Assurance)
PMA MP-416 201809588 F Naik Muskan Ramdas August 2024 8.97 482/500

First Class With 

Distinction
First

69
Master of Pharmacy (Pharmaceutical Quality 

Assurance)
PMA MP-407 201809558 F Bhandari Aditi Manjunath August 2024 8.85 448/500

First Class With 

Distinction
Second

70
Master of Pharmacy (Pharmaceutical Quality 

Assurance)
PMA MP-408 201809593 F Fernandes Judy Petra August 2024 8.84 470/500

First Class With 

Distinction
Third

71 Master of Pharmacy (Pharmacology) PMA MP-432 201910529 F Dangui Disha Bhuvan August 2024 9.05 477/500
First Class With 

Distinction
First

72 Master of Pharmacy (Pharmacology) PMA MP-438 201809564 F Sawant Bhonsle Mahima Vilas August 2024 9.01 477/500
First Class With 

Distinction
Second

73 Master of Pharmacy (Pharmacology) PMA MP-436 201910528 F Pingulkar Kashmira Padmesh August 2024 8.71 448/500
First Class With 

Distinction
Third

74 Master of Pharmacy (Pharmacognosy) PMA MP-430 201809553 F Sangodkar Vrushal Milind August 2024 8.90 459/500
First Class With 

Distinction
First

75 Master of Pharmacy (Pharmacognosy) PMA MP-470 201809541 F Gad Saniya Niraj August 2024 8.69 454/500
First Class With 

Distinction
Second

76 Master of Pharmacy (Pharmacognosy) PMA MP-428 202206988 F Panchbhai Kamini Ganeshrao August 2024 8.57 441/500
First Class With 

Distinction
Third

77
Master of Pharmacy (Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry)
PMA MP-451 201806116 F Sawant Rakshanda Rajendra August 2024 9.34 476/500

First Class With 

Distinction
First

78
Master of Pharmacy (Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry)
PMA MP-447 201806165 F Naik Rohishma Rohidas August 2024 9.18 458/500

First Class With 

Distinction
Second

79
Master of Pharmacy (Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry)
PMA MP-401 201705789 F Hoble Vishakha Pramod August 2024 9.16 469/500

First Class With 

Distinction
Third

80 Master of Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics) PMA MP-454 202204557 F Desai Rakshata Santosh August 2024 9.18 458/500
First Class With 

Distinction
First

81 Master of Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics) PMA MP-456 201806156 M Dias Greato August 2024 9.18 478/500
First Class With 

Distinction
First

82 Master of Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics) PMA MP-457 201806142 F Fadte Dessai Ashaya Dilip August 2024 9.18 471/500
First Class With 

Distinction
First

83 Master of Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics) PMA MP-453 202204558 F Chopdekar Akshata Gajanan August 2024 9.05 444/500
First Class With 

Distinction
Second

84 Master of Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics) PMA MP-460 201806135 F Haldankar Siya Suryakant August 2024 9.05 468/500
First Class With 

Distinction
Second

85 Master of Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics) PMA MP-462 201809552 F Kelvekar Shikha Vijay August 2024 9.05 478/500
First Class With 

Distinction
Second

86 Master of Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics) PMA MP-463 201806145 F Naik Samiksha Nitayanand August 2024 9.03 457/500
First Class With 

Distinction
Third

87 Bachelor of Fine Arts (Painting) PTA 13 202001601 F Prachi Sagun Gawandi April 2024 423/600 70.50 Distinction First

88 Bachelor of Fine Arts (Painting) PTA 15 202001603 F Reedvi Hanumant Thanekar April 2024 406/600 67.67 First Class Second

Discrepancy, if any, may be brought to the notice of the Examination Division of Goa University by 28-01-2026.

Rank list is arrived on the basis of Total CGPA/Total Marks obtained.
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89 Bachelor of Fine Arts (Painting) PTA 27 201803414 M Rodrigues Raynan Antonio Monteiro April 2024 401/600 66.83 First Class Third

90 Bachelor of Fine Arts (Applied Arts) PTA 10 202001534 M Harsh Yaduvir Kundaikar April 2024 396#10/600 66.00 First Class First

91 Bachelor of Fine Arts (Applied Arts) PTA 12 202001536 F Karina Anthony Fernandes April 2024 389/600 64.83 First Class Second

92 Bachelor of Fine Arts (Applied Arts) PTA 11 202001535 M Ignatius Xavier Menezes April 2024 381#10/600 63.50 First Class Third

93 Bachelor of Architecture PTA 11 201912407 F Gabriela Marie Gomes May 2024 8.82
First Class With 

Distinction
First

94 Bachelor of Architecture PTA 4 201912400 F Avani Manoj Pai May 2024 8.01 First Class Second

95 Bachelor of Architecture PTA 24 201912426 F Prapti Siddhakumar Amonker May 2024 7.95 First Class Third

96
Bachelor of Engineering in Computer 

Engineering
PTA 80003 202007863 M Adnan Ismail Shah Muzavor May 2024 9.77 A+ (Excellent) First

97
Bachelor of Engineering in Computer 

Engineering
PTA 80259 202009863 F Rafath Umaimath May 2024 9.70 A+ (Excellent) Second

98
Bachelor of Engineering in Computer 

Engineering (Honours)
PTA 80254 202009857 F Nicole Ana Fernandes May 2024 9.64 A+ (Excellent) Third

99
Bachelor of Engineering in Computer 

Engineering
PTA 80234 202009835 M Isaiah Abner D'Costa May 2024 9.64 A+ (Excellent) Third

100
Bachelor of Engineering in Information & 

Technology (Honours)
PTA 80942 202007979 M Aafil Shaikh May 2024 9.69 A+ (Excellent) First

101
Bachelor of Engineering in Information & 

Technology
PTA 80749 202010873 M Samarth Prashant Naik May 2024 9.48 A+ (Excellent) Second

102
Bachelor of Engineering in Information & 

Technology
PTA 80715 202010868 M Jovi Tilroy D'Silva May 2024 9.46 A+ (Excellent) Third

103 Bachelor of Engineering in Civil Engineering PTA 80166 202009809 F Ayanaa Inamdar May 2024 9.38 A+ (Excellent) First

104 Bachelor of Engineering in Civil Engineering PTA 80409 202010971 M Mitesh Siddhesh Keni May 2024 9.29 A+ (Excellent) Second

105 Bachelor of Engineering in Civil Engineering PTA 80414 202010613 M Nikhil Surendra Naik May 2024 9.14 A+ (Excellent) Third

106
Bachelor of Engineering in Mechanical 

Engineering (Honours)
PTA 80812 202010981 M Rishon Jose Antonio Fernandes May 2024 9.57 A+ (Excellent) First

107
Bachelor of Engineering in Mechanical 

Engineering (Honours)
PTA 80367 202009936 M Sushant Pradeep Kumar Maurya May 2024 9.55 A+ (Excellent) Second

108
Bachelor of Engineering in Mechanical 

Engineering (Honours)
PTA 80815 202011015 M Saiel Nilesh Pai Kane May 2024 9.52 A+ (Excellent) Third

109
Bachelor of Engineering in Electronics & 

Communications Engineering
PTA 80099 202007837 M Shamsulhoda Samaniker May 2024 9.27 A+ (Excellent) First

110
Bachelor of Engineering in Electronics & 

Communications Engineering (Honours)
PTA 80106 202007862 F Vivita Vilas Malik May 2024 8.99 A(Very Good) Second

Discrepancy, if any, may be brought to the notice of the Examination Division of Goa University by 28-01-2026.

Rank list is arrived on the basis of Total CGPA/Total Marks obtained.
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111
Bachelor of Engineering in Electronics & 

Communications Engineering
PTA 80083 202007810 M M Nasim Rayis May 2024 8.91 A(Very Good) Third

112
Bachelor of Engineering in Electronics & 

Telecommunication Engineering
PTA 80658 202010784 F Rudraksha Rajendra Bandodkar May 2024 9.85 A+ (Excellent) First

113
Bachelor of Engineering in Electronics & 

Telecommunication Engineering
PTA 80296 202009895 F Karen Mitzi Mendes May 2024 9.56 A+ (Excellent) Second

114
Bachelor of Engineering in Electronics & 

Telecommunication Engineering (Honours)
PTA 80639 202010766 F Joflyn Rodrigues May 2024 9.51 A+ (Excellent) Third

115
Bachelor of Engineering in Electrical & 

Electronics Engineering (Honours)
PTA 80575 202010697 F Rebecca Dominica Rodrigues May 2024 9.44 A+ (Excellent) First

116
Bachelor of Engineering in Electrical & 

Electronics Engineering 
PTA 80562 202010744 M Manmeet Manoj Borkar May 2024 9.42 A+ (Excellent) Second

117
Bachelor of Engineering in Electrical & 

Electronics Engineering 
PTA 80614 202010725 M

Yash Alias Yashodhan Nagraj Prabhu 

Borkar
May 2024 9.31 A+ (Excellent) Third

118
Bachelor of Engineering in Electrical & 

Electronics Engineering (Honours)
PTA 80605 202010741 M Swapnil Shyamsundar Gawas May 2024 9.31 A+ (Excellent) Third

119
Bachelor of Engineering in Electrical & 

Electronics Engineering (Honours)
PTA 80610 202010743 F Vaibhavi Ravi Phal May 2024 9.31 A+ (Excellent) Third

120 Master of Architecture PTA

121 Master of Fine Arts (Painting) PTA 5 201803417 M
Shenavi Mandrekar Atharva Alias Vishnu 

Suduth
July 2024 426/600 71.00 Distinction First

122 Master of Fine Arts (Painting) PTA 2 201803404 F Dessai Rutika Anand July 2024 425/600 70.83 Distinction Second

123 Master of Fine Arts (Painting) PTA 1 201803403 F Correia Shellen Placida July 2024 406/600 67.67 First Class Third

124 Master of Fine Arts (Applied Art) PTA

125 Master of Science in Hydrography PTA 6 201910892 M Shibin Babu  2023-24 1616/1900 85.10 O (Outstanding) First

126 Master of Science in Hydrography PTA 5 201910904 M Umair Naeem Siddiqui  2023-24 1566/1900 82.40 O (Outstanding) Second

127 Master of Science in Hydrography PTA 2 201910906 M Abhishek Chatak  2023-24 1512/1900 79.60 A+ (Excellent) Third

128
Master of Engineering in Industrial 

Engineering
PTA 7604 201305914 M Naik Mamlekar Saidatta Ramdas May 2024 8.95

First Class with 

Distinction
First

129
Master of Engineering in Industrial 

Engineering
PTA 7607 201203256 M Tarale Atul Arvind May 2024 7.92 First Class Second

130
Master of Engineering in Industrial 

Engineering
PTA 7601 202108230 M Asolkar Sidhesh Madhu May 2024 7.64 First Class Third

131
Master of Engineering in Foundation 

Engineering
PTA 1403 201807667 M Gaonkar Nikesh Vasu May 2024 9.21

First Class with 

Distinction
First

132
Master of Engineering in Foundation 

Engineering
PTA 1406 202209523 M Rahul Ramachandra Balekundri May 2024 8.89

First Class with 

Distinction
Second

No Students Eligible As per OA-13 (Less than 5 Students)

No Students Eligible As per OA-13 (Less than 5 Students)

Discrepancy, if any, may be brought to the notice of the Examination Division of Goa University by 28-01-2026.

Rank list is arrived on the basis of Total CGPA/Total Marks obtained.
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133
Master of Engineering in Foundation 

Engineering
PTA 1402 201807567 F Fernandes Preeyal May 2024 8.85

First Class with 

Distinction
Third

134

Master of Engineering in Electronics & 

Telecommunication (Industrial Automation & 

Radio Frequency Engineering)

PTA 8404 200105526 F Gadgil Chetana Gopal May 2024 8.55
First Class with 

Distinction
First

135

Master of Engineering in Electronics & 

Telecommunication ( Industrial Automation 

& Radio Frequency Engineering)

PTA 8401 200106627 M Carmelito Jose Andrade May 2024 8.45
First Class with 

Distinction
Second

136

Master of Engineering in Electronics & 

Telecommunication ( Industrial Automation 

& Radio Frequency Engineering)

PTA 8406 201806607 F Kolwalkar Rudra Umesh May 2024 8.40
First Class with 

Distinction
Third

137
Master of Engineering in Information 

Technology and Engineering
PTA 10404 201203841 F Mascarenhas Clifa Linia May 2024 8.19

First Class with 

Distinction
First

138
Master of Engineering in Information 

Technology and Engineering
PTA 10408 201511013 F Tari Akshada Pandurang May 2024 8.04

First Class with 

Distinction
Second

139
Master of Engineering in Information 

Technology and Engineering
PTA 10405 201807427 F Naik Anushka Narsinh May 2024 7.85 First Class Third

140
Master of Engineering in Civil Engineering 

(Structural Engineering)
PTA 9407 201807347 F Naik Samiksha Shrirang May 2024 8.84

First Class with 

Distinction
First

141
Master of Engineering in Civil Engineering 

(Structural Engineering)
PTA 9412 201203533 F Ali Aisha Hamid May 2024 8.69

First Class with 

Distinction
Second

142
Master of Engineering in Civil Engineering 

(Structural Engineering)
PTA 9404 201807562 F Mangeshkar Shruti Bipin May 2024 8.10

First Class with 

Distinction
Third

143 Master of Arts in English PG 22P0110039 202200052 F R G Sahana April 2024 8.85 1527 / 2000 A First

144 Master of Arts in English PG 22P0110005 201706990 F Antao Lindsy Amberly April 2024 8.80 1561 / 2000 A Second

145 Master of Arts in English PG 22P0110029 201907401 F Lauren Divya Fernandes April 2024 8.70 1506 / 2000 A Third

146 Master of Arts in French PG 22P0120005 201900123 F Jemima Assunta Fernandes April 2024 9.79 1725 / 2000 A+ First

147 Master of Arts in French PG 22P0120010 20190442 F Risa Quintina Cabral April 2024 9.74 1722 / 2000 A+ Second

148 Master of Arts in French PG 22P0120001 20190435 F Alria Lourenco April 2024 9.60 1698 / 2000 A+ Third

149 Master of Arts in Hindi PG 22P0140069 201910358 F Swadha Govind Chafadker April 2024 9.45 1685 / 2000 A+ First

150 Master of Arts in Hindi PG 22P0140070 201900706 F Sweta Sanjeev Parodkar April 2024 9.45 1663 / 2000 A+ First

151 Master of Arts in Hindi PG 22P0140057 201910313 F Manjula Vasumani April 2024 9.40 1673 / 2000 A+ Second

Discrepancy, if any, may be brought to the notice of the Examination Division of Goa University by 28-01-2026.

Rank list is arrived on the basis of Total CGPA/Total Marks obtained.
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152 Master of Arts in Hindi PG 22P0140056 201809269 F Khan Shama Parveen Niyaz Ahmad April 2024 9.30 1661 / 2000 A+ Third

153 Master of Arts in Marathi PG 22P0190034 201809226 F Shaikh Rubina Nazir April 2024 9.00 1574 / 2000 A+ First

154 Master of Arts in Marathi PG 22P0190033 201802568 F Sawant Shradha Devidas April 2024 8.75 1549 / 2000 A Second

155 Master of Arts in Marathi PG 22P0190031 201901625 M Bhagwan Pramod Parab April 2024 8.55 1479 / 2000 A Third

156 Master of Arts in Konkani PG 22P0180050 201201238 F Nalisha Nagesh Velip April 2024 9.20 1596 / 2000 A+ First

157 Master of Arts in Konkani PG 22P0180036 201904079 M Vaibhav Vinod Majalikar April 2024 8.93 1573 / 2000 A Second

158 Master of Arts in Konkani PG 22P0180055 201912263 F Shubhrata Shiva Velip April 2024 8.63 1503 / 2000 A Third

159 Master of Arts in Psychology PG 22P0230031 201900571 F Vishwanee Arvind Padiyar April 2024 9.70 1723 / 2000 A+ First

160 Master of Arts in Psychology PG 22P0230019 201904002 F Ovida Earlen D'Souza April 2024 9.50 1682 / 2000 A+ Second

161 Master of Arts in Psychology PG 22P0230034 201905369 F Chandsi Agar April 2024 9.45 1683 / 2000 A+ Third

162 Master of Arts in Economics PG 22P0100007 201909307 F Chatura Mehta April 2024 9.65 1724 / 2000 A+ First

163 Master of Arts in Economics PG 22P0100021 201820213 M Leander Savio Fernandes April 2024 9.15 1629 / 2000 A+ Second

164 Master of Arts in Economics PG 22P0100001 201909338 F Adithi B N Sharma April 2024 9.05 1580 / 2000 A+ Third

165 Master of Arts in Political Science PG 22P0210020 201902172 F Saloni Subray Banaulikar April 2024 8.40 1444/2000 A First

166 Master of Arts in Political Science PG 22P0210013 201902975 F Pratali Premanand Kambli April 2024 8.25 1458/2000 A Second

167 Master of Arts in Political Science PG 22P0210005 201902695 F Jahnavi Premanand Mandrekar April 2024 8.25 1458/2000 A Second

168 Master of Arts in Political Science PG 22P0210014 201907433 F Riva Noronha April 2024 8.15 1424/2000 A Third

169 Master of Arts in Sociology PG 22P0240022 201904074 F Swizel Fernandes April 2024 8.80 1556/2000 A First

170 Master of Arts in Sociology PG 22P0240005 201903980 F Elicia Wilma Aguiar April 2024 8.50 1484/2000 A Second

171 Master of Arts in Sociology PG 22P0240001 201903964 F Arya Ramchandra Shenvi Belyo April 2024 8.45 1502/2000 A Third

172 Master of Arts in History PG 22P0150016 201903983 F Falma Gomes April 2024 7.95 1363 / 2000 B+ First

173 Master of Arts in History PG 22P0150043 201905560 F Samiksha Santosh Gaude April 2024 7.90 1348 / 2000 B+ Second
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174 Master of Arts in History PG 22P0150039 201902168 F Raysancia Domnica Cunha April 2024 7.90 1346 / 2000 B+ Second

175 Master of Arts in History PG 22P0150015 201890184 F Esther Gonsalves April 2024 7.80 1366 / 2000 B+ Third

176 Master of Arts in Geography PG 22P0130041 201808864 F Velip Rutuja Laxman April 2024 9.41 1703 / 2000 A+ First

177 Master of Arts in Geography PG 22P0130007 20190503 F Dias Sybel Herma April 2024 9.30 1659 / 2000 A+ Second

178 Master of Arts in Geography PG 22P0130040 201808863 F Varak Arati Vagho April 2024 9.28 1685 / 2000 A+ Third

179 Master of Arts in International Studies PG 22P0160006 201802438 F Fernandes Danisha Juwenel April 2024 8.30 1448 / 2000 A First

180 Master of Arts in International Studies PG 22P0160008 201912294 F Sarvashi Satyawan Naik April 2024 7.90 1393 / 2000 B+ Second

181 Master of Arts in International Studies PG 22P0160004 201901251 F Aliya Shaikh April 2024 7.65 1329 / 2000 B+ Third

182 Master of Arts in International Studies PG 22P0160010 201906895 F Umesha Binari April 2024 7.65 1341 / 2000 B+ Third

183 Master of Social Work PG 22P0510008 202201286 F Rachel Dsouza April 2024 9.45 1695/2000 A+ First

184 Master of Social Work PG 22P0510001 202200053 M Desai Neelay Gunaji April 2024 9.28 1640/2000 A+ Second

185 Master of Social Work PG 22P0510011 201709809 F Wadar Asha Basuraj April 2024 9.13 1631/2000 A+ Third

186 Master of Education PG  MED-2201 201302211 F Lotliker Rutuja Ramdas April 2024 8.60 1490 / 2000 A First

187 Master of Education PG  MED-2211 201501049 F Jalmi Saloni Shashikant April 2024 8.49 1468 / 2000 A Second

188 Master of Education PG  MED-2204 201509911 F Furtado Maclina Serolina April 2024 8.15 1409 / 2000 A Third

189 Master of Tourism and Travel Management PG 22P0530008 201902133 F Malika Sriram Govekar April 2024 9.80 1790 / 2000 A+ First

190 Master of Tourism and Travel Management PG 22P0530005 201912311 F Fal Desai Ravika Rajesh April 2024 8.98 1591 / 2000 A Second

191 Master of Tourism and Travel Management PG 22P0530012 201909115 F Pratima Laxmikant Khandeparkar April 2024 8.95 1595 / 2000 A Third

192 Master of Library & Information Science PG 22P0010012 201902700 M Josiah Aquino Neliton Glavian Lobo April 2024 8.60 1495/2000 A First

193 Master of Library & Information Science PG 22P0010003 201506572 M Bagkar Manish Pandurang April 2024 8.35 1468/2000 A Second

194 Master of Library & Information Science PG 22P0010002 201902175 F Abigail Luiza D'Souza April 2024 8.15 1420/2000 A Third

195 Master of Library & Information Science PG 22P0010005 201912272 F Bhavani Kallappa Rabinal April 2024 8.15 1410/2000 A Third

Discrepancy, if any, may be brought to the notice of the Examination Division of Goa University by 28-01-2026.
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196 Master of Science in Applied Geology PG 22P0450013 201900884 F Mrunali Deepak Pilgaonkar April 2024 9.14 1631/2000 A+ First

197 Master of Science in Applied Geology PG 22P0450004 201900885 F Divya Damodar Fulari April 2024 8.30 1483/2000 A Second

198 Master of Science in Applied Geology PG 22P0450007 201902217 F Juyee Gajanand Priolkar April 2024 8.30 1433/2000 A Second

199 Master of Science in Applied Geology PG 22P0450024 201900970 F Simran Pundalik Gaonkar April 2024 8.26 1450/2000 A Third

200 Master of Science in Physics PG 22P0430018 20190243 F Meliza Maria Souza April 2024 8.73 1521/2000 A First

201 Master of Science in Physics PG 22P0430007 201900415 M Darshan Tavanappa Hosamani April 2024 8.60 1494/2000 A Second

202 Master of Science in Physics PG 22P0430005 201908088 F Anjana H Dhar April 2024 8.15 1436/2000 A Third

203 Master of Science in Physics PG 22P0430004 202200044 F Ananya Mukherjee April 2024 8.15 1457/2000 A Third

204 Master of Science in Organic Chemistry PG 22P0490249 201902233 F Kamalika Avinash Rege April 2024 9.80 1763/2000 A+ First

205 Master of Science in Organic Chemistry PG 22P0490252 201902238 F Muskan Khan April 2024 9.63 1772/2000 A+ Second

206 Master of Science in Organic Chemistry PG 22P0490136 201905804 M Ashwin Ashok Gawade April 2024 9.45 1653/2000 A+ Third

207 Master of Science in Inorganic Chemistry PG 22P0490228 201900865 F Shainaz Mussa Khan April 2024 9.53 1677/2000 A+ First

208 Master of Science in Inorganic Chemistry PG 22P0490229 201900862 F Shaqeera Abdul Latif Shaikh April 2024 9.33 1656/2000 A+ Second

209 Master of Science in Inorganic Chemistry PG 22P0490040 201906008 F Natalie Alexandra De Sousa April 2024 9.00 1598/2000 A+ Third

210 Master of Science in Physical Chemistry PG 22P0490059 201908041 F Sanriya Valina Fernandes April 2024 9.15 1609/2000 A+ First

211 Master of Science in Physical Chemistry PG 22P0490280 201905809 F Hycintha Fernandes April 2024 9.10 1611/2000 A+ Second

212 Master of Science in Physical Chemistry PG 22P0490020 20190392 F Eshita Raghunath Kakodkar April 2024 8.90 1567/2000 A Third

213 Master of Science in Physical Chemistry PG 22P0490281 201906005 F Melanie Edevida Da Rocha April 2024 8.90 1585/2000 A Third

214
Master of Science in Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry
PG 22P0490193 201905980 F Suvidha Suresh Kundaikar April 2024 9.58 1715/2000 A+ First

215
Master of Science in Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry
PG 22P0490165 201902936 F Aditi Prakash Kuttikar April 2024 8.83 1574/2000 A Second

216
Master of Science in Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry
PG 22P0490170 201905844 F Bhavani Vaibhav Palyekar April 2024 8.73 1538/2000 A Third

217 Master of Science in Analytical Chemistry PG 22P0490064 201900180 F Shanaia Da Costa April 2024 9.20 1641/2000 A+ First

Discrepancy, if any, may be brought to the notice of the Examination Division of Goa University by 28-01-2026.
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218 Master of Science in Analytical Chemistry PG 22P0490116 201902218 F Ronita Ramnath Naik April 2024 8.90 1574/2000 A Second

219 Master of Science in Analytical Chemistry PG 22P0490122 201905614 F Shet Kurtarkar Urvi Rajendra April 2024 8.75 1558/2000 A Third

220 Master of Science in Mathematics PG 22P0410005 201906523 F Aryaa S Rege April 2024 9.85 1824/2000 A+ First

221 Master of Science in Mathematics PG 22P0410028 201905820 M Saish Savalaram Kanolkar April 2024 9.85 1843/2000 A+ First

222 Master of Science in Mathematics PG 22P0410003 201911552 M Amol Ramesh Yedekar April 2024 9.50 1768/2000 A+ Second

223 Master of Science in Mathematics PG 22P0410023 201905801 F Pednekar Akansha Dhananjay April 2024 9.35 1659/2000 A+ Third

224 Master of Science in Electronics PG 22P0360010 201802579 F Mandrekar Saloni Bhikaji April 2024 8.55 1520/2000 A First

225 Master of Science in Electronics PG 22P0360005 201900207 F Delinka Genoveva Rosa April 2024 8.10 1404/2000 A Second

226 Master of Science in Electronics PG 22P0360015 201905918 F Viola Fernandes April 2024 7.65 1330/2000 B+ Third

227 Master of Science in Biotechnology PG 22P0470015 201900292 F Samradni Rohit Paigankar April 2024 9.11 1610 / 2000 A+ First

228 Master of Science in Biotechnology PG 22P0470003 201900314 M Ankit Naik April 2024 8.98 1563 / 2000 A Second

229 Master of Science in Biotechnology PG 22P0470016 201902519 F Sejal Sachin Pai April 2024 8.60 1535 / 2000 A Third

230 Master of Science in Biochemistry PG 22P0460003 202200026 F Bhosle Jyoti Sandeep April 2024 8.45 1504 / 2000 A First

231 Master of Science in Biochemistry PG 22P0460016 20190214 F Samrudhi Sushant Shet Parkar April 2024 8.45 1479 / 2000 A First

232 Master of Science in Biochemistry PG 22P0460010 201805403 F Matondkar Dweta Dayanand April 2024 8.05 1386 / 2000 A Second

233 Master of Science in Biochemistry PG 22P0460012 201900414 F Melita Rebello April 2024 8.00 1399 / 2000 A Third

234 Master of Science in Marine Biotechnology PG 22P0500015 201901756 F Shwetakshi Mishra April 2024 9.04 1593 / 2000 A+ First

235 Master of Science in Marine Biotechnology PG 22P0500010 202207104 F Mariya Hussain April 2024 8.83 1541 / 2000 A Second

236 Master of Science in Marine Biotechnology PG 22P0500013 202207105 F Rane Manasi Arun April 2024 8.39 1493 / 2000 A Third

237 Master of Science in Marine Microbiology PG 22P0390010 201910396 F Prerana Pipi Murgaonkar April 2024 8.83 1575 / 2000 A First

238 Master of Science in Marine Microbiology PG 22P0390014 201905974 F Shaina Angela Rebelo April 2024 8.75 1562 / 2000 A Second

239 Master of Science in Marine Microbiology PG 22P0390001 201905926 F Akhila Pednekar April 2024 8.45 1462 / 2000 A Third

Discrepancy, if any, may be brought to the notice of the Examination Division of Goa University by 28-01-2026.
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240 Master of Science in Microbiology PG 22P0420062 201905934 F Vaibhavi Damodar Naik April 2024 9.85 1784 / 2000 A+ First

241 Master of Science in Microbiology PG 22P0420063 201905936 F Valencia Perpetual Dias April 2024 9.83 1780 / 2000 A+ Second

242 Master of Science in Microbiology PG 22P0420044 201905726 F Sampada Shivdas Chari April 2024 9.71 1749 / 2000 A+ Third

243 Master of Science in Zoology PG 22P0440035 201910123 F Vaishnavi Bharti April 2024 9.10 1630 / 2000 A+ First

244 Master of Science in Zoology PG 22P0440005 201902602 F Anishka Khandeparkar April 2024 8.95 1619 / 2000 A Second

245 Master of Science in Zoology PG 22P0440010 201911526 F Disha Dipak Pagi April 2024 8.94 1561 / 2000 A Third

246 Master of Science in Botany PG 22P0480037 201812436 F Velip Priya Maruthi April 2024 9.28 1633 / 2000 A+ First

247 Master of Science in Botany PG 22P0480036 201606980 M Vas Fedrick Joseph April 2024 9.18 1642 / 2000 A+ Second

248 Master of Science in Botany PG 22P0480028 201900861 F Dangui Saisha Hanumant April 2024 9.14 1637 / 2000 A+ Third

249 Master of Science in Marine Science PG 22P0400013 202200075 F Lakshmi Ramesh Vaidya April 2024 9.38 1704 / 2000 A+ First

250 Master of Science in Marine Science PG 22P0400010 201702797 M Gawas Gaurav Shamu April 2024 9.16 1631 / 2000 A+ Second

251 Master of Science in Marine Science PG 22P0400023 202200079 F Shetye Bhagyashri Ganesh April 2024 8.96 1608 / 2000 A Third

252
Master of Commerce (Accounting and 

Finance)
PG 22P0310212 201906404 F Muskan Dastagir Nagai April 2024 9.95 1825 / 2000 A+ First

253
Master of Commerce (Accounting and 

Finance)
PG 22P0310122 201909825 M Ramesh Hanumant Pujari April 2024 9.90 1776 / 2000 A+ Second

254
Master of Commerce (Accounting and 

Finance)
PG 22P0310216 201906485 F Shaien Saipansaab Hadri April 2024 9.80 1792 / 2000 A+ Third

255
Master of Commerce (Accounting and 

Finance)
PG 22P0310311 201908633 F Petalia Beata Coutinho April 2024 9.80 1774 / 2000 A+ Third

256

Integrated Masters of Commerce   

(Professional Accountancy and Financial 

Analysis)

PG 20P0050002 202006208 F Alfiya Khan July 2024 9.50 3439 / 4000 A+ First

257

Integrated Masters of Commerce  

(Professional Accountancy and Financial 

Analysis)

PG 20P0050008 202006220 F Ninoshka Marjorie Viegas July 2024 9.43 3426 / 4000 A+ Second

258

Integrated Masters of Commerce  

(Professional Accountancy and Financial 

Analysis)

PG 20P0050003 202006222 F Anushka Rajesh Gaitonde July 2024 9.23 3290 / 4000 A+ Third

259 Master of Science in Environmental Science PG 22P0580013 201804881 F Chloe Maria Furtado April 2024 9.43 1689 / 2000 A+ First
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260 Master of Science in Environmental Science PG 22P0580008 201900364 M Snevio Francis Da Guia Fernandes April 2024 8.95 1587 / 2000 A Second

261 Master of Science in Environmental Science PG 22P0580010 201800262 M Thoudem Roshan Singh April 2024 8.85 1564 / 2000 A Third

262
Master of Business Administration in 

Financial Services
PG 22P0300003 201205809 F Dacosta Talula Lourdes May 2024 9.15 1648 / 2000 A+ First

263
Master of Business Administration in 

Financial Services
PG 22P0300001 201901694 M Bilal May 2024 8.70 1563 / 2000 A Second

264
Master of Business Administration in 

Financial Services
PG 22P0300004 201906305 F Fathma Zohra Khan May 2024 8.61 1535 / 2000 A Third

265 Master of Computer Applications PG 22P0320021 201800649 M Gosawi Harshal Santosh April 2024 9.30 1691/2000 A+ First

266 Master of Computer Applications PG 22P0320042 201811474 M Shaikh Safwan April 2024 9.13 1635/2000 A+ Second

267 Master of Computer Applications PG 22P0320018 20190287 F Gautami Girish Samant April 2024 8.91 1589/2000 A Third

268 Master of Business Administration PG 22P0280066 201909601 F Snehal Sharad Chopdekar May 2024 8.25 1450/2000 A First

269 Master of Business Administration PG 22P0280032 201906455 M Mohamed Ghufran Khan May 2024 8.23 1443/2000 A Second

270 Master of Business Administration PG 22P0280017 201904875 M Elton Reuben Dsouza May 2024 8.20 1433/2000 A Third

271
Integrated Master in Business Administration 

(Hospitality, Travel and Tourism)
PG 1918 201900126 F Nandini Maewal October 2024 8.53 4524/6000 A First

272
Integrated Master in Business Administration 

(Hospitality, Travel and Tourism)
PG 1905 201900150 F Eeshaa Pundalik Verlekar October 2024 8.40 4478/6000 A Second

273
Integrated Master in Business Administration 

(Hospitality, Travel and Tourism)
PG 1928 201900151 M Sherwin Viriato Gomes October 2024 8.27 4382/6000 A Third

274 Master of Laws PG 41-22 201602406 M Sinai Usgaokar Shukr S. April 2024 8.08 842/1200 A First

275 Master of Laws PG 52-22 201702634 F Gomes Brinkley April 2024 8.00 844/1200 A Second

276 Master of Laws PG 14-22 201710963 F Kamat Manasi Vishant April 2024 7.92 827/1200 B+ Third

277 Master of Laws PG 08-22 201710909 F Couto Natasha Maria April 2024 7.92 803/1200 B+ Third

278 Bachelor of Laws (LL.B.) PG 152 201800871 M Fernandes Brenden Oswin April 2024 666/1000 66.60 First

279 Bachelor of Laws (LL.B.) PG 71 201607298 F Nachinolkar Tanika Naresh April 2024 616/1000 61.60 Second
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280
Bachelor of Arts and Bachelor of Laws 

(B.A.LL.B)
PG 51 201907218 F Misbah Shaikh April 2024 724/1000 72.40 First

281
Bachelor of Arts and Bachelor of Laws 

(B.A.LL.B)
PG 134 201908376 M Desai Harshal Vijayraj April 2024 718/1000 71.80 Second

282
Bachelor of Arts and Bachelor of Laws 

(B.A.LL.B)
PG 169 201908408 F Pinto Do Rosario Khiara Lara April 2024 715/1000 71.50 Third

283 Master of Science in Food Technology PG 22P0370019 201900338 F Shriya Dattakumar Gaunekar April 2024 9.69 1741 / 2000 A+ First

284 Master of Science in Food Technology PG 22P0370018 202207101 F Shataka Shankar Gudulkar April 2024 9.44 1674 / 2000 A+ Second

285 Master of Science in Food Technology PG 22P0370005 201903561 F Keziah Freya De Costa April 2024 9.15 1617 / 2000 A+ Third

286 Bachelor of Performing Art (Music) PG 15-2020 201812356 F Pissurlekar Sharanya Vivek April 2024 9.15 A+ First

287 Bachelor of Performing Art (Music) PG 37-2020 201812338 F Naik Gauravi Shivanand April 2024 8.75 A Second

288 Bachelor of Performing Art (Music) PG 17-2020 201812354 F Simepurushkar Alisha Venkatesh April 2024 8.30 A Third

289 Master of Performing Art (Music) PG 02-2022 201602332 F Gawan Sana April 2024 8.98 A First

290 Master of Performing Art (Music) PG 04-2022 201602338 F Kandolkar Smitha Harichandra April 2024 8.81 A Second

291 Master of Performing Art (Music) PG 01-2022 201602322 M Chari Dattaraj Deepak April 2024 8.26 A Third

292 Bachelor of Performing Art (Theatre) PG 15-2020 202008383 F Naik Shefali Sandeep April 2024 3080/3850 80.00 A+ First

293 Bachelor of Performing Art (Theatre) PG 23-2020 201509270 F Shirodkar Mamata Ramakant April 2024 3024/3850 78.55 A+ Second

294 Bachelor of Performing Art (Theatre) PG 12-2020 202008385 M Kerkar Prathamesh Prabhakar April 2024 2746/3850 71.32 A Third

295
Master of Science in International Hospitality 

& Tourism Management
PG 22P0590005 201902375 F Thulasi Raju May 2024 9.58 1751 / 2000 A+ First

296
Master of Science in International Hospitality 

& Tourism Management
PG 22P0590002 202202231 F Ishani Vilas Khalap May 2024 9.33 1672 / 2000 A+ Second

297
Master of Science in International Hospitality 

& Tourism Management
PG 22P0590001 202202230 F Bagade Anooj Ramdas May 2024 8.98 1602 / 2000 A Third

298 Bachelor of Commerce (Honours) UG 31612 202109864 F Aarya Sushant Redkar April   2024 9.96 559/600 92.10 A+ First

299 Bachelor of Commerce (Honours) UG 32271 202106967 F Sharayu Yeshwant Ghatwal April   2024 9.81 555/600 90.60 A+ Second

300 Bachelor of Commerce (Honours) UG 33058 202101257 F Suzen Janneth Fernandes April   2024 9.66 529/600 89.10 A+ Third

301 Bachelor of Science (Honours) UG 20121 202101703 F Ashni Ghanashyam Shenvi Kerkar April   2024 9.97 617/650 92.20 A+ First
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302 Bachelor of Science (Honours) UG 21237 202104209 F Tanaya Mahesh Talkar April   2024 9.91 608/650 91.60 A+ Second

303 Bachelor of Science (Honours) UG 21099 202104147 F Saniya Sandesh Kovtankar April   2024 9.89 587/650 91.40 A+ Third

304 Bachelor of Arts (Honours) UG 10270 202104653 F Gauri Tushar Nerurkar April   2024 9.78 506/600 90.30 A+ First

305 Bachelor of Arts (Honours) UG 10301 202000820 F Rageshree Das April   2024 9.65 496/600 89.00 A+ Second

306 Bachelor of Arts (Honours) UG 11027 202109927 F Cristy Yolanda Afonso April   2024 9.59 516/600 88.40 A+ Third

307 Bachelor of  Education UG 2321 201702605 F Fernandes Venicia Viola April   2024 1169/1350 86.59 Distinction First

308 Bachelor of  Education UG 2364 201702886 F Narvekar Samprita Sudesh April   2024 1158/1350 85.78 Distinction Second

309 Bachelor of  Education UG 2329 201506831 F Gaonkar Pooja Kashinath April   2024 1154/1350 85.48 Distinction Third

310 Bachelor of  Social Work UG 604 202100709 F Reya Chattu Yadhav April   2024 8.24 420/550 74.90 A First

311 Bachelor of  Social Work UG 605 202101318 F Rizveatta Rebello April   2024 7.14 335/550 63.90 B+ Second

312 Bachelor of  Social Work UG 603 202101319 F Melreena Rozaria Fernandes April   2024 6.80 297/550 60.50 B Third

313 Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Home Science UG 112 202101929 F Riya Ravindra Banaulikar April   2024 9.86 363/400 91.10 A+ First

314 Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Home Science UG 133 202101824 F Avril Lourdina Gomes April   2024 9.41 373/400 86.60 A+ Second

315 Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Home Science UG 104 201702786 F Gaonkar Gawas Siddhi Ramesh April   2024 9.30 324/400 85.50 A+ Third
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Rank list is arrived on the basis of Total CGPA/Total Marks obtained.


